skills, confidence, attitude, approach, personality and professional outlook.  While 

people pay huge sum of money for a course in Communication Skills and Personality 

Development, you acquire these attributes through us and also get paid, while learning 

it.  

Financial Growth 

Part – 1 

1. You will be paid ` 21,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Thousand only) CTC-Cost 

to the Company per Month from the date of your reporting to the school. (See 

Annexure–1–CTC Breakup)  

2. You will be provided free standard accommodation at your place of posting 

from the date you report for your assignment after your preliminary training is